Accession No.: 2007-23

PROCESSING RECORD
SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY ARCHIVES

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
S10 Data Files, 1966-1983
Physical Description: 8 record center cartons; 1 oversize folder

Description: The accession consists of 8 cartons and one oversize folder of computer printouts,
graphs and other unpublished data from Scripps expeditions, including Aries (1970), BLM
(Summer 1977), Benthiface (1973), Cato (1972), ChernoBog, Climax (1968), Dragon (1969),
Eurydice, Hypogene (1972), IndoPac (1976), Krill (1974), Mariana (MARA 1978) and Zetes
(1966). The accession also include cruise data from CalCOFI cruises including 7712H, 7801,
7802, 7803, 7804, 7808 and 8302-Cromwell.

Hydrography California; Marine biology North Pacific Ocean Observations; Scientific expeditions; California Cooperative Oceanic fisheries
Investigation



BOX

1-4

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY

Data Files, 1966-1983

Accession No. 2007-23

CONTENTS
IndoPac Expedition Data

CATO VI Expedition
IWSOE Expedition

BLM Leg 9

KRILL Expedition, Legs 1-6
CLIMAX Expedition
Benthiface Expedition
Chernobog Expedition

Zetes Expedition

Eurydice Expedition

MARA (i.e.Mariana)

CALCOFI 7712H
7801
7802
7803
7804
7808



