Accession No.: 2007-23

PROCESSING RECORD SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY ARCHIVES

Scripps Institution of Oceanography

SIO Data Files, 1966-1983

Physical Description: 8 record center cartons; 1 oversize folder

Description: The accession consists of 8 cartons and one oversize folder of computer printouts, graphs and other unpublished data from Scripps expeditions, including Aries (1970), BLM (Summer 1977), Benthiface (1973), Cato (1972), ChernoBog, Climax (1968), Dragon (1969), Eurydice, Hypogene (1972), IndoPac (1976), Krill (1974), Mariana (MARA 1978) and Zetes (1966). The accession also include cruise data from CalCOFI cruises including 7712H, 7801, 7802, 7803, 7804, 7808 and 8302-Cromwell.

Hydrography California; Marine biology North Pacific Ocean Observations; Scientific expeditions; California Cooperative Oceanic fisheries Investigation

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY

Data Files, 1966-1983

Accession No. 2007-23

BOX	CONTENTS
1-4	IndoPac Expedition Data
5	CATO VI Expedition IWSOE Expedition
6	BLM Leg 9 KRILL Expedition, Legs 1-6 CLIMAX Expedition Benthiface Expedition Chernobog Expedition Zetes Expedition
7	Eurydice Expedition
8	MARA (i.e.Mariana) CALCOFI 7712H 7801 7802 7803 7804 7808